City of St. Paul
2024 Membership Dues Paid

Heartland Clerk’s Association

International Institute of Municipal Clerks (IIMC)
League of Nebraska Municipalities (LONM)

League of Nebraska Municipalities — Utilities Section
Loup Central Landfill Association

NE Emergency Medical Services Association (NEMSA)
NE Library Commission

NE Municipal Clerk’s Association

NE Municipal Power Pool

NE Rural Water Association (NRWA)

NE Volunteer Firefighters Association (NVFA)

Police Chiefs Association of Nebraska (PCAN)

Police Officers Association of Nebraska (POAN)

South Central Economic Development District (SCEDD)

$

20.00
310.00
7,612.00
1,625.00
2,303.00
550.00
0.00
$200.00
0.00
400.00
1,225.00
60.00
80.00
5,000.00



