City of St. Paul

2024 Membership Dues Paid

Heartland Clerk's Association	\$ 20.00
International Institute of Municipal Clerks (IIMC)	310.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities (LONM)	7,612.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities – Utilities Section	1,625.00
Loup Central Landfill Association	2,303.00
NE Emergency Medical Services Association (NEMSA)	550.00
NE Library Commission	0.00
NE Municipal Clerk's Association	\$200.00
NE Municipal Power Pool	0.00
NE Rural Water Association (NRWA)	400.00
NE Volunteer Firefighters Association (NVFA)	1,225.00
Police Chiefs Association of Nebraska (PCAN)	60.00
Police Officers Association of Nebraska (POAN)	80.00
South Central Economic Development District (SCEDD)	5,000.00